From: Fairwell, Adrienne <afairwell@sccommerce.com>
To:  Webb, BethBethWebb@gov.sc.gov
Priester, NicoleNicolePriester@gov.sc.gov
Godfrey, RobRobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov
Symmes, BrianBrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov
Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
CC: Clark, Alexaclark@sccommerce.com
Cauthen, Jeremyjcauthen@sccommerce.com
Moise, Debbiedmoise@sccommerce.com
Kneece, Mattmkneece@sccommerce.com
Date:  10/28/2016 11:15:31 AM
Subject:  PRs and Events for week of October 31

Below is the lineup of releases for the week of October 31. Let us know if you have any questions or concerns.

Press Releases:

¢ Tues., November 1: eviCore healthcare (Project Apple — Beaufort County) - $1,600,000; 35 new jobs
(expansion)

e Wed., November 2: Sealed Air/Cryovac (Project Laser / Breeze — Greenville / Oconee Counties) - $85,100,000;
30 new jobs (expansion)

e Thurs., November 3: Audio-Technica (Project Audio-Technica — Charleston County) - $3,300,000; 6 new jobs
(new)

e Fri., November 4: Golfbreaks.com (Project Laser/Breeze — Charleston County) - $4,000,000; 5 new jobs (new)

G.O. Events:

Consul General Luncheon Nov. 15t at Governor’s Mansion at noon.
Thanks,

Adrienne

Adrienne R. Fairwell, APR

Director of Marketing and Communications
South Carolina Department of Commerce
1201 Main Street, Suite 1600

Columbia, SC 29201

803.737.1998 direct
www.SCcommerce.com

@AFairwell

(DAVN)&)

South Carolina

Department of Commerce



mailto:Fairwell,%20Adrienne%20%3Cafairwell@sccommerce.com%3E
mailto:BethWebb@gov.sc.gov
mailto:NicolePriester@gov.sc.gov
mailto:RobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov
mailto:BrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov
mailto:ChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
mailto:aclark@sccommerce.com
mailto:jcauthen@sccommerce.com
mailto:dmoise@sccommerce.com
mailto:mkneece@sccommerce.com
http://www.sccommerce.com/
https://www.facebook.com/sccommerce
https://twitter.com/SCCommerce
http://www.linkedin.com/company/south-carolina-department-of-commerce
http://www.youtube.com/user/SCDofC

